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Exhibitor Number

Poultry Show - Monday (Chicken)
2023 Holmes County Jr Fair

Exhibitor Name

Club Animal Check-In Weight

- FairEntry

Placing

Poultry/Market Poultry/20:

Pen of 3 Broilers/20.01: Pen of 3 Broilers - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:3

14

82

198
Poultry/Market Poultry/20:

Wengerd, Jimmy

Sparr, Carter

Sheldon, Hayden

Lakeville Country

Farmers 24.90
Lakeville Country

Farmers Z0.20
Doughty Valley 24.50

Pen of 3 Broilers/20.02: Pen of 3 Broilers - Show Class 2

Entries in this class:9

29

71
91
9
2
47
6

43

78
Poultry/Market Poultry/20:

Holasek, Una

Zaugg, Maci
Mendoza, Drake
Troyer, Anna
Scheetz, Madison
Umstead, Addison
Berger, Sara

Denny, Chase

Miller, Mackenzie

Lakeville Country

Farmers L2
Doughty Valley 15.30
Western Holmes 4-H 21.80
Doughty Valley 16.10
Doughty Valley 15.70
Western Holmes 4-H 17.20
Barnyard Buddies 22.30
Loelecauny
Lakeville Lakers 20.90

Pen of 3 Broilers/20.03: Pen of 3 Broilers - Show Class 3

Entries in this class:9

170

48

147

166

190

11

174

157

33

Poultry/Market Poultry/20:

Gnizak, Kaylene

Umstead, Gabe
Troyer, Ella

Horn, Logan
Burgett, Carmen
Mattison, Harlee
Hawkins, Fletcher
Thompson, Anabelle
Gordon, Ella

Harvesters 21.10
Western Holmes 4-H 18.50
Doughty Valley 17.70
Lakeville Lakers 23.80
Prime Cuts 4-H 19.70
Barnyard Buddies 16.70
Killbuck Handy Helpers 23.50
Prairie Partners 21.40
Barnyard Buddies 18.70

Pen of 3 Broilers/20.04: Pen of 3 Broilers - Show Class 4

Entries in this class:9

218

182
5

146
194

46

183
221

2023-08-06 18:36:41 GMT-05:

McMillen, Cara

Holasek, Cassidy
Berger, Benjamin
Troyer, Penny
Burgett, Clint

Baker, Trey

Holasek, Rowan
Mendoza, Gabby

00  Ordered: 8/06/2023 17:59:39 GMT-0

Lakeville Country

Farmers 2220
West Holmes FFA 12.30
Barnyard Buddies 23.20
Doughty Valley 17.70
Prime Cuts 4-H 20.80
Coelocouny g5
West Holmes FFA 12.40

Western Holmes 4-H 20.90
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Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Animal Check-In Weight

Placing

188

Poultry/Market Poultry/20:

Miller, Dylan

Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

21.10

Pen of 3 Broilers/20.05: Pen of 3 Broilers - Show Class 5

Entries in this class:8

331

273
318
333
167

342
61
189

Poultry/Market Poultry/20:

Sparr, Gabriella

Hendrix, Justice
Wagers, Alexis
Lennington, Jake
Horn, Carson

Miller, Meadow
Straits, Macy

Miller, Gavin

Lakeville Country
Farmers

Prime Cuts 4-H
Western Holmes 4-H
Nashville Jolly Farmers
Lakeville Lakers

Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

Barnyard Buddies

Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

23.30

14.90
15.70
19.00
23.80

16.00
21.00
19.70

Pen of 3 Broilers/20.06: Pen of 3 Broilers - Show Class 6

Entries in this class:8

369
12

339

375

338

13

322

352

Poultry/Market Poultry/20:

Drzazga, Maren
Troyer, Lexi

Miller, Grady

Williams, Kaylin
Lennington, Malia
Troyer, Tyler
Leyda, Colton
Pringle, Alysa

Barnyard Buddies
Barnyard Buddies

Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

Prime Cuts 4-H
Nashville Jolly Farmers
Barnyard Buddies
Lakeville Lakers

Prime Cuts 4-H

20.60
21.40

16.80

12.30
19.80
20.90
24.00
24.00

Pen of 3 Broilers/20.07: Pen of 3 Broilers - Show Class 7

Entries in this class:8

368 Straits, Madison Barnyard Buddies 22.00
374 Williams, Christopher Prime Cuts 4-H 12.20
. Winesburg Kids &

341 Miller, Parker Kritters 16.10

411 Miller, Rebecca Lakeville Lakers 23.40

330 Sparr, Rusty Ilzakewlle Country 22.00

armers

44 Kessinger , Jayda Western Holmes 4-H 13.10

351 Drzazga, Claire Barnyard Buddies 21.50

386 Lorentz, Jensen Prime Cuts 4-H 23.90

Poultry/Commercial Breed Classes/10: Commercial Poultry Senior Entries in this class:2
58 Irwin, Sarah Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00

338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00

Poultry/Commercial Breed Classes/20: Commercial Poultry Junior Entries in this class:1
333 Lennington, Jake Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00

Poultry/Fancy Breed Classes/30: Ducks and Geese Entries in this class:5
338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00

Nashville Nifty
236 Mast, Lucas Harvesters 0.00
338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
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Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight Placing
242 Mast, Makenzie Nashville Nifty 0.00
Harvesters
333 Lennington, Jake Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
Poultry/Fancy Breed Classes/40: Fancy Turkey Entries in this class:5
333 Lennington, Jake Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
236 Mast, Lucas e e 0.00
Harvesters
318 Wagers, Alexis Western Holmes 4-H 0.00
338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
221 Mendoza, Gabby Western Holmes 4-H 0.00
Poultry/Fancy Breed Classes/10: Fancy Poultry Senior Entries in this class:6
58 Irwin, Sarah Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
333 Lennington, Jake Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
Nashville Nifty
236 Mast, Lucas Harvesters 0.00
318 Wagers, Alexis Western Holmes 4-H 0.00
266 Snyder, Allie Buckeye 0.00
Poultry/Fancy Breed Classes/20: Fancy Poultry Entries in this class:7
141 Porter, Rylee Lakeville Lakers 0.00
333 Lennington, Jake Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
391 Garver, Parker Killbuck Handy Helpers 0.00
235 Fioritto, Bella Nashville Nifty 0.00
Harvesters
58 Irwin, Sarah Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
Nashville Nifty
236 Mast, Lucas Harvesters 0.00
Poultry/Chicken Showmanship/20: Senior (Ages 15 and Up) Entries in this class:8
352 Pringle, Alysa Prime Cuts 4-H 24.00
2 Scheetz, Madison Doughty Valley 15.70
157 Thompson, Anabelle Prairie Partners 21.40
338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
58 Irwin, Sarah Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
273 Hendrix, Justice Prime Cuts 4-H 14.90
391 Garver, Parker Killbuck Handy Helpers 0.00
375 Williams, Kaylin Prime Cuts 4-H 0.00

Poultry/Chicken Showmanship/30: Intermediate (Ages 12-14)/30.01: Intermediate (Ages

12-14) - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:6

61 Straits, Macy
236 Mast, Lucas

14 Wengerd, Jimmy
29 Holasek, Una
182 Holasek, Cassidy

2023-08-06 18:36:41 GMT-05:00
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Barnyard Buddies

Nashville Nifty
Harvesters

Lakeville Country
Farmers

Lakeville Country
Farmers

West Holmes FFA

0.00
0.00

24.90

12.90
12.30
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Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight Placing

6 Berger, Sara Barnyard Buddies 22.30
Poultry/Chicken Showmanship/30: Intermediate (Ages 12-14)/30.02: Intermediate (Ages Entries in this class:5
12-14) - Show Class 2
33 Gordon, Ella Barnyard Buddies 18.70
11 Mattison, Harlee Barnyard Buddies 16.70
331 Sparr, Gabriella :;ake"'"e Country 0.00
armers

374 Williams, Christopher Prime Cuts 4-H 0.00
183 Holasek, Rowan West Holmes FFA 12.40
Poultry/Chicken Showmanship/40: Junior (Ages 8-11)/40.01: Junior (Ages 8-11) - Show Entries in this class:6
Class 1
146 Troyer, Penny Doughty Valley 0.00
141 Porter, Rylee Lakeville Lakers 0.00
5 Berger, Benjamin Barnyard Buddies 0.00
235 Fioritto, Bella Nashville Nifty 0.00

Harvesters

Lakeville Country
82 Sparr, Carter Farmers 25.20
43 Denny, Chase :;ake"'"e Country 0.00

armers
Poultry/Chicken Showmanship/40: Junior (Ages 8-11)/40.02: Junior (Ages 8-11) - Show Entries in this class:6
Class 2
3 Nashville Nifty

170 Gnizak, Kaylene Harvesters 12.70
333 Lennington, Jake Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
44 Kessinger , Jayda Western Holmes 4-H 13.10

Lakeville Country
330 Sparr, Rusty Farmers 22.00
174 Hawkins, Fletcher Killbuck Handy Helpers 0.00
9 Troyer, Anna Doughty Valley 0.00
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